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Provisional Merit List for admission to Certificate Course in Social and Personal Health 
Management 
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Note: 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

FORM 
NUMBER 

Provisional merit list (on the basis of 12" %) 

MDU250019450 

MDU250011766 

(Session 2025- 26) 

NAME OF 
THE 

MDU250011545 KUNAL 

MDU250020941 

APPLICANT 

ATUL 
DAHIYA 

RAVI 

MDU250013383 | GOURAV 
SWETA 
KUMARI 

MDU250016277 ANJALI 

MDU250020273 PRIYANSHU 
MANDEEP 

MDU250016122| KUMAR 

MDU250009824 MOKSH 

NAME OF 
FATHER 

JAGBIR SINGH 

AVTAR SINGH 

MUKESH 

SATISH 

SURAJ MAL 

JAGDEV 

Phse - 1s9 

MANOJ 
KUMAR 

KITAB SINGH 

RAJENDER 
KUMAR 

CATEGORY 12h % 

HOGC-EWS 

HOGC 

BCA 

23/7)25 

DSC 

BC-A 

HOGC 

BC-A 

SC/OSC 

HOGC 

1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original 
supporting documents. 

94.4 

80.4 

69 

68.6 

65.6 
64.8 

61.8 

59.2 

56 

2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant 
documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2025-26). 

3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head, 
Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 24.07.2025 through email at 

hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac. in 

HO) 

(Pharm. Sciences) 
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