PhSC-1159 23/7/25

## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Provisional Merit List for admission to Certificate Course in Social and Personal Health Management

(Session 2025- 26)

## Provisional merit list (on the basis of 12th %)

S. No.					3
	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	CATEGORY	12 <sup>th</sup> %
1.					
	MDU250011545	KUNAL	JAGBIR SINGH	HOGC-EWS	94.4
2.	MDU250019450	ATUL DAHIYA	AVTAR SINGH	HOGC	80.4
3.	MDU250011766	RAVI	MUKESH	BCA	69
4.	MDU250013383	GOURAV	SATISH	DSC	68.6
5.	MDU250020941	SWETA KUMARI	SURAJ MAL	BC-A	65.6
6.	MDU250016277	ANJALI	JAGDEV	HOGC	64.8
7.	MDU250020273	PRIYANSHU ·	MANOJ KUMAR	BC-A	61.8
8.	MDU250016122	MANDEEP KUMAR	KITAB SINGH	SC/OSC	59.2
9.	MDU250009824	MOKSH	RAJENDER KUMAR	HOGC	56

## Note:

- 1. The merit list is provisional and subject to correction on the production of original supporting documents.
- 2. The students have to appear physically in counseling for admission along with all relevant documents as mentioned in Prospectus (2025-26).
- 3. The merit is provisional, discrepancy found if any, should be brought to the notice of Head, Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, MDU Rohtak up to 24.07.2025 through email at <a href="https://hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in">hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in</a>

Jan John

(Pharm. Sciences)